
LOT 4 BLOCK 11 LAKE FOREST S/D U

447-295, 779-1025, 796-1854, WD 

MCINTIRE BRANDON D/MCINTIRE IRACEMA
783 SW VANWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-07969-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/01/2025 TP 0.75 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
1

364,450
42,048
23,125

429,623
96,635

332,988
HX HB 51,411

281,577
429,623

0

430,340

1544/2544 7/31/2025 WD Q I 01 529,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON RUSSELL

MCINTIRE BRANDON D

1500/1433 9/22/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON RUSSELL L JR

STOEKER MARJORIE J 
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000043939 Screen Enclosure 18,000 03/16/2022

2026HX Base Yr

783 SW VANWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,323 115.8034 129.70 560,693 1970 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3464

BAS 3,464 100 3,464 292,033

FEP 378 80 302 25,460

FGR 638 55 351 29,591

FOP 688 30 206 17,367

5,168 4,323 364,450

BAS= 3464$ FGR= 638$ FOP= 688$ FEP= 378$.

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 34,048

42,048

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


